
URLS for Tools for Working with Social Media 

 

TWITTER 

• SparkToro  https://sparktoro.com/tools/fake-followers-audit 

• Tomeiki Unfollow https://tokimeki-unfollow.glitch.me/ 

• FollowerWonk https://followerwonk.com 

• Other Orders https://otherorders.net/ 

 

INSTAGRAM 

• LinkTree https://linktr.ee/ 

• Fastory https://www.fastory.io/ 

• Snapwidget https://snapwidget.com/ 

• TopTager https://toptager.com 

 

CONTENT CREATION (Multiple platforms) 

• Stories Creator https://buffer.com/stories-creator 

• Apester https://app.apester.com   

• Forekast https://forekast.com/ 

• The Internet WTF Pics http://theinternet.wtf/Pics 

• Graphs.net https://graphs.net/ 

• Portent Title Maker http://www.portent.com/tools/title-maker 

• Coschedule Headline Analyzer https://coschedule.com/headline-analyzer 

• Pablo https://pablo.buffer.com/ 

• MakeGif Video Capture https://chrome.google.com/webstore/detail/makegif-video-

capture/cnhdjbfjheoohmhpakglckehdcgfffbl?hl=en   

• Cliphy https://cliphy.io/ 

• Gifmaker http://gifmaker.me 

• SongClip https://www.songclip.com 

• PreTube https://chrome.google.com/webstore/detail/pretube/ledepdhijmhnkmelepmgmienahcmdpdb 

• Yarn https://getyarn.io 

• Kapwing https://www.kapwing.com 

• Photoutils https://photoutils.com 

• Colorize Photos https://demos.algorithmia.com/colorize-photos/ 

• Rocketium https://rocketium.com 

• Duotones https://duotones.co 

• Photocollage https://www.photocollage.com/ 

• Lumen5  https://lumen5.com/ 

 

MISCELLANEOUS 

• Missinglttr https://missinglettr.com/ 

 

https://sparktoro.com/tools/fake-followers-audit
https://tokimeki-unfollow.glitch.me/
https://followerwonk.com/
https://otherorders.net/
https://linktr.ee/
https://www.fastory.io/
https://snapwidget.com/
https://toptager.com/
https://buffer.com/stories-creator
https://app.apester.com/
https://forekast.com/
http://theinternet.wtf/Pics
https://graphs.net/
http://www.portent.com/tools/title-maker
https://coschedule.com/headline-analyzer
https://pablo.buffer.com/
https://chrome.google.com/webstore/detail/makegif-video-capture/cnhdjbfjheoohmhpakglckehdcgfffbl?hl=en
https://chrome.google.com/webstore/detail/makegif-video-capture/cnhdjbfjheoohmhpakglckehdcgfffbl?hl=en
https://cliphy.io/
http://gifmaker.me/
https://www.songclip.com/
https://chrome.google.com/webstore/detail/pretube/ledepdhijmhnkmelepmgmienahcmdpdb
https://getyarn.io/
https://www.kapwing.com/
https://photoutils.com/
https://demos.algorithmia.com/colorize-photos/
https://rocketium.com/
https://duotones.co/
https://www.photocollage.com/
https://lumen5.com/
https://missinglettr.com/

